

SVID 2026 Summer PVC Materials Bid Summary						
August 10 th , 2026 11:00am Bid Opening						
Supplier	ENG Estimate	H.D. Fowler Yakima, WA	LAD Pasco, WA	OVS Yakima, WA	Ferguson Pasco, WA	Core & Main Pasco, WA
Addendum No. 1		-	-	-	-	-
Bid Bond		X	X	X	X	X
Debarment		X	X	X	X	X
Signed Proposal Form		X	X	X	X	X
Schedule of Prices		X	X	X	X	X
Schedule A - PIP & C900 Pipe (Turner Yard)						
Total Bid Amount		\$198,049.60	\$220,517.00	\$222,778.60	\$198,579.20	\$198,092.00
Schedule B - C900 PVC Fittings (Turner Yard)						
Total Bid Amount		\$54,956.88	\$40,417.68	\$66,639.06	\$65,195.00	\$48,637.35
Schedule C - Steel Fittings (Turner Yard)						
Total Bid Amount		\$12,805.85	\$11,053.00	\$0.00	\$12,535.85	\$13,669.51
Vender Total		\$198,049.60	\$51,470.68	-	-	-
Bid Total	\$320,000.00	\$249,520.28				

SVID 2026 Summer PVC Materials Bid Summary
August 10th, 2026 11:00am Bid Opening

Bid Proposal - Schedule A (PIP & C900 Pipe) Deliver to Turner Yard																
Item	Size	Specification	Material	Type	Units	Qty	HD Fowler - Yakima		LAD Irrigation - Pasco		Orchard & Vineyard Supply - Pasco		Ferguson Waterworks - Pasco		Core & Main - Pasco	
							Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
PVC PIPE																
1	24"	125 psi	PIP PVC	G	FT	140	\$55.17	\$7,723.80	\$56.88	\$7,963.20	\$50.16	\$7,022.40	\$55.39	\$7,754.60	\$61.74	\$8,643.60
2	30"	100 psi	C900 PVC	G	FT	2900	\$59.92	\$173,768.00	\$67.30	\$195,170.00	\$68.30	\$198,070.00	\$60.19	\$174,551.00	\$59.42	\$172,318.00
3	36"	125 psi	C900 PVC	G	FT	140	\$118.27	\$16,557.80	\$124.17	\$17,383.80	\$126.33	\$17,686.20	\$116.24	\$16,273.60	\$122.36	\$17,130.40
Total Bid Amount (Items 1-3)							\$198,049.60		\$220,517.00		\$222,778.60		\$198,579.20		\$198,092.00	
Bid Proposal - Schedule B (C900 PVC Fittings) Deliver to Turner Yard																
Item	Size	Specification	Material	Type	Units	Qty	HD Fowler - Yakima		LAD Irrigation - Pasco		Orchard & Vineyard Supply - Pasco		Ferguson Waterworks - Pasco		Core & Main - Pasco	
							Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
ELBOWS																
1	30"	11.25°	C900 PVC	GXG	EA	9	\$3,583.68	\$32,253.12	\$2,509.73	\$22,587.57	\$4,345.53	\$39,109.77	\$4,249.00	\$38,241.00	\$3,150.03	\$28,350.27
2	30"	22.5°	C900 PVC	GXG	EA	1	\$3,583.68	\$3,583.68	\$1,888.54	\$1,888.54	\$4,345.53	\$4,345.53	\$4,275.00	\$4,275.00	\$3,225.73	\$3,225.73
3	30"	30°	C900 PVC	GXG	EA	3	\$3,627.92	\$10,883.76	\$3,026.35	\$9,079.05	\$4,398.98	\$13,196.94	\$4,275.00	\$12,825.00	\$3,220.90	\$9,662.70
4	30"	45°	C900 PVC	GXG	EA	1	\$3,627.92	\$3,627.92	\$4,145.90	\$4,145.90	\$4,398.98	\$4,398.98	\$4,275.00	\$4,275.00	\$3,264.65	\$3,264.65
TEE'S																
5	30"x30"x6"	Tee	C900xIPS	GXS	EA	1	\$4,608.40	\$4,608.40	\$2,716.62	\$2,716.62	\$5,587.84	\$5,587.84	\$5,579.00	\$5,579.00	\$4,134.00	\$4,134.00
Total Bid Amount (Items 1-5)							\$54,956.88		\$40,417.68		\$66,639.06		\$65,195.00		\$48,637.35	
Bid Proposal - Schedule C (Steel Fittings) Deliver to Turner Yard																
Item	Size	Specification	Material	Type	Units	Qty	HD Fowler - Yakima		LAD Irrigation - Pasco		Orchard & Vineyard Supply - Pasco		Ferguson Waterworks - Pasco		Core & Main - Pasco	
							Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
COMPRESSION COUPLER																
1	24"	Lg Bodied Comp. Coupl	Steel	PIP	EA	1	\$1,550.84	\$1,550.84	\$1,281.00	\$1,281.00		\$0.00	\$1,540.85	\$1,540.85	\$1,511.29	\$1,511.29
2	36"	Lg Bodied Comp. Coupl	Steel	C900	EA	1	\$11,255.01	\$11,255.01	\$9,772.00	\$9,772.00		\$0.00	\$10,995.00	\$10,995.00	\$12,158.22	\$12,158.22
Total Bid Amount (Items 1-2)							\$12,805.85		\$11,053.00		\$0.00		\$12,535.85		\$13,669.51	